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INVOICE| GRADE

C1902
C1906
C1917
C1918
C1833
C1834
C1922
C1923
C1924
C1925
C1927
Cl624
C741
C756
C776
C744
C748
C755
C757
C770
C775
C612
C623
C742
C777
C754
C733
C605
C311
C303
C304
C308
C312
C301
C310
C302
C307
Ca476
C501
C509
C467
C471
C473
Ca77
C483
C497
C502
C505

BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BPS
OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM

675
675
675
675
725
580
725
725
725
725
775
640
1020
1020
1020
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
930
1140
1140
483
500
675
840
700
575
520
696
750
480
480
480
520
520
520
520
520
500
500
500

25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
21
20
25
30
25
23
20
24
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

320
320
320
330
320
340
330
320
330
340
315
340
320
340
330
340
340
330
340
330
330
350
350
220
210
230
310
320
330
350
350
340
330
230
250
320
340
240
220
230
270
270
260
275
245
250
235
250

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

0O 0 0 00 o o o

295
297

336
290

280
300
295
290
290
295

303
306
194
189
204
265
303

300
292
290
189
226
289

O 0 0 0o 0o o o

180

180
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RAJGARH
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MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
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GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

INVOICE| GRADE

C507
c511
c514
ca74
c4a84
c498
c504
C508
c512
c479
c481
c478
c494
€500
c510
€626
C628
€630
C553
c588
C610
C623
ca74
UK1442
UK1507
UK1527
UK1457
UK1468
UK1508
UK1528
PT1056
PT1085
PT1091
PT1094
PT1073
PT1076
PT1058
PT1096
C1081
C1085
c1091
C1093
C1078
C1079
C1080
C1103
c1104
C1089

BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
PF

PF

PF
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BOP
BOP
BOP
PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BPS
PF
PF1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice
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300
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560
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400
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400
540
500
480
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680
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300
740
259
680
680
680
320
740
740
740
740
740
340
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7
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170
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220
220
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290
300
300
300
300
300
300
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280
280
280
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220
290
280
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0
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200
175
109
113
207
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270
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221
241
167
256
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260
246
251
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GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
LAKHIMIPAM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
BISHNUPRIYA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
SHARODI

SHARODI
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MADHUREE

MADHUREE
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PRODHAN

PRODHAN

PRODHAN

PARVATIPUR
PARVATIPUR
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM

INVOICE| GRADE

C1088
C1084
C1090
C1478
C1495
C1529
C1496
C1509
C1530
C1531
UK830
Ci1216
C1217
C304

C301

C297

C303

C306

C1440
Cl1441
C1465
C1490
C1544
C1545
C1546
C1547
C1542
C1543
UK684
UK718
C1252
C1253
C1254
C1255
C1256
C1i501
C1503
C1502
C1089
C1080
C1088
P3320
P3334
L819

L846

L820

L848

L851

OF
OF1
OF1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOP
BP

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOPSM
BP

PF
BOPSM1
BP1
PF1
BP1
OF
BP1
BP1
OF1
OF1
OF1

780
360
360
520
520
520
560
560
560
560
1140
520
520
990
1020
1050
1050
1050
640
640
800
640
680
680
680
680
700
700
992
1085
800
800
800
800
800
680
700
800
340
420
560
684
1140
720
936
880
1120
760

20
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
31
31
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
12
16
18
30
20
26
22
28
19

290
230
220
250
260
260
270
260
260
250
260
250
250
220
230
240
230
230
240
230
230
220
240
220
230
230
240
220
210
220
180
180
180
180
175
240
230
240
200
210
190
190
200
190
200
190
200
200

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

247
199
199
193
239
256
236
241
241
193
243
190
198

0
180

180
186
191
206
191
229

246
200
216
180
186
192
156
146
161
166
156

161
140
147
136
166
184
184
163
150
146
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47
47
47
47
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47
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0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

LAKHIMIPAM
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
GOLAGHAT
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
AMARNATH TEA
FALLANGANI
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR

INVOICE| GRADE

L769
UK667
UK662
UK665
C533
C252
C264
C254
C262
C253
C255
C263
C93
C543
C664

OF1
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BPS
OF

OF

OF
BPS
BP1

CC5603 |BOPSM
CC5585 |PF

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

800
640
680
700
900
960
930
990
990
900
1020
1020
1080
748
640
900
640

20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
22
20
30
20

190
180
180
180
150
170
170
170
170
160
160
160
170
145
155
140
135

166
145

0

0
121
129
133
125
131

130
125
139
111
122
123
109



